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CRL 444/2 
 

CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA - ROMA 
 

 

GIRONE A 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1        FOCENE FOOTBALL CLUB      I 56 ! 24 ! 18 !  2 !  2 ! 57 ! 18 ! 39  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.AKKADEMY APRILIA          I 48 ! 24 ! 14 !  2 !  6 ! 49 ! 22 ! 27  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3        CITTA'DI OSTIA            I 46 ! 25 ! 14 !  4 !  4 ! 50 ! 31 ! 19  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  ASR   ALISEI S.S.D. S.R.L.      I 36 ! 24 ! 10 !  6 !  6 ! 37 ! 29 !  8  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.LUCKY JUNIOR              I 31 ! 24 !  9 !  9 !  4 ! 31 ! 31 !  0  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.D.RAYO VELLETRANO           I 30 ! 24 !  9 ! 10 !  3 ! 35 ! 40 !  5- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  SSDARLMIRACOLI FOOTBALL CLUB    I 27 ! 25 !  7 !  9 !  6 ! 43 ! 46 !  3- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8        LIDO ANZIO                I 25 ! 25 !  7 ! 11 !  4 ! 30 ! 39 !  9- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9        DABLIU NEW TEAM SSD.AR.L. I 24 ! 24 !  7 ! 12 !  3 ! 32 ! 44 ! 12- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  S.S.D.PALMAROLA CLUB A R.L.     I 19 ! 24 !  5 ! 13 !  4 ! 20 ! 30 ! 10- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  A.S.D.PROCALCIO ITALIA          I 15 ! 25 !  4 ! 14 !  4 ! 32 ! 57 ! 25- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  A.S.D.BASTOGI                   I 13 ! 24 !  3 ! 15 !  4 ! 22 ! 51 ! 29- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D. REAL SAN PAOLO CALCIO    I  0 ! 17 !  0 !  0 !  0 !  0 !  0 !  0  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I     ritirata                        I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 14  CALCIO LEPANTO U.S.D.           I  0 ! 13 !  0 !  0 !  0 !  0 !  0 !  0  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I     ritirata                        I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 
 

 

 

VINCENTE GIRONE: FOCENE FOOTBALL CLUB    
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE A PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

MIRACOLI FOOTBALL CLUB 9,60       9,60 

RAYO VELLETRANO 23,85 6,00     17,85 

LIDO ANZIO 26,60   13,00 1,45 12,15 

LUCKY JUNIOR 35,95   9,00 1,15 25,80 

ALISEI S.S.D. S.R.L. 37,05 2,00 4,00 0,30 30,75 

CITTA'DI OSTIA 37,65 12,00 6,00   19,65 

PALMAROLA CLUB A R.L. 40,75 4,00 9,00   27,75 

BASTOGI 49,45 13,00   0,15 36,30 

FOCENE FOOTBALL CLUB 55,70 14,00 16,00 5,75 19,95 

AKKADEMY APRILIA 55,95 6,00 21,00 0,15 28,80 

PROCALCIO ITALIA 58,45 26,00 17,00   15,45 

DABLIU NEW TEAM SSD.AR.L. 151,25 10,00   1,45 139,80 

REAL SANPAOLO CALCIO ritirata      

CALCIO LEPANTO U.S.D. ritirata      
 

 

 

 

 

 



CRL 444/3 
 

GIRONE B 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.ATLETICO ROMA NORD        I 57 ! 26 ! 18 !  5 !  3 ! 74 ! 37 ! 37  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2        F.C. SANGIOVANNELLA       I 52 ! 26 ! 16 !  6 !  4 ! 56 ! 33 ! 23  I  6 !  2 !  2 !    !    !  4 !  1 !  3  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  U.S.D.REAL FLAMENCO 82          I 52 ! 26 ! 16 !  6 !  4 ! 58 ! 34 ! 24  I    !  2 !    !  2 !    !  1 !  4 !  3- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  ASR   REAL SANTA MARINELLA LB69 I 47 ! 26 ! 13 !  5 !  8 ! 54 ! 30 ! 24  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5        CALCIO FLAMINIO           I 46 ! 26 ! 15 !  9 !  2 ! 44 ! 35 !  9  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6        ANTONIO IANNI             I 41 ! 26 ! 11 !  7 !  8 ! 46 ! 30 ! 16  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  A.P.D.LA SALLE                  I 35 ! 26 ! 10 ! 11 !  5 ! 43 ! 40 !  3  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8        ACROS 2008                I 33 ! 26 !  9 ! 11 !  6 ! 26 ! 33 !  7- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9        PINETO UNITED             I 31 ! 26 !  9 ! 13 !  4 ! 39 ! 48 !  9- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10        ATLETICO NOMENTANO        I 28 ! 26 !  7 ! 12 !  7 ! 31 ! 39 !  8- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  A.S.D.VIGOR MELLIS              I 27 ! 26 !  8 ! 15 !  3 ! 47 ! 64 ! 17- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  S.S.D.CINQUESTELLESPORT AR.L.   I 25 ! 26 !  6 ! 13 !  7 ! 23 ! 47 ! 24- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D.GORILLA                   I 23 ! 26 !  6 ! 15 !  5 ! 42 ! 66 ! 24- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 14  A.S.D.LA SBOFARDA FC            I 13 ! 26 !  3 ! 19 !  4 ! 36 ! 83 ! 47- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

VINCENTE GIRONE: ATLETICO ROMA NORD      
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE B PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

LA SALLE 10,65     0,15 10,50 

VIGOR MELLIS 13,40 2,00     11,40 

LA SBOFARDA FC 14,70     0,75 13,95 

ANTONIO IANNI 16,15   4,00 0,30 11,85 

ATLETICO NOMENTANO 19,45   1,00 0,15 18,30 

F.C. SANGIOVANNELLA 21,65 2,00 2,00 1,15 16,50 

REAL SANTA MARINELLA LB69 26,50     1,60 24,90 

CINQUESTELLESPORT AR.L. 27,25   7,00   20,25 

GORILLA 27,85 4,00 12,00 0,15 11,70 

PINETO UNITED 32,45   8,00   24,45 

REAL FLAMENCO 82 36,55 2,00 14,00   20,55 

ACROS 2008 39,10 2,00 4,00 1,45 31,65 

ATLETICO ROMA NORD 41,35 10,00 10,00 2,30 19,05 

CALCIO FLAMINIO 50,95 22,00 8,00 1,30 19,65 
 



CRL 444/4 
GIRONE C  
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1        ATLETICO TORRE MAURA      I 61 ! 28 ! 19 !  3 !  4 ! 64 ! 26 ! 38  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2        ASD FC TRUPPIAN           I 55 ! 28 ! 17 !  5 !  4 ! 54 ! 32 ! 22  I  6 !  2 !  2 !    !    !  4 !  1 !  3  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3        REAL 7VILLE               I 55 ! 28 ! 17 !  5 !  4 ! 66 ! 32 ! 34  I    !  2 !    !  2 !    !  1 !  4 !  3- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  A.S.D.SPORTING COLLEFERRO       I 42 ! 28 ! 12 !  8 !  6 ! 67 ! 60 !  7  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.SABINENSIS                I 37 ! 28 ! 10 !  9 !  7 ! 46 ! 42 !  4  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.D.GAVIGNANO                 I 35 ! 28 ! 10 ! 11 !  5 ! 48 ! 48 !  0  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  C.S.  KOLBE PONTE MAMMOLO A.S.D I 34 ! 28 !  9 ! 10 !  7 ! 55 ! 49 !  6  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8        PRENESTINO                I 33 ! 28 !  8 !  9 !  9 ! 34 ! 38 !  4- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  S.S.D.SAN LORENZO CALCIO S.R.L. I 30 ! 28 !  8 ! 12 !  6 ! 50 ! 59 !  9- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.ACUTO                     I 29 ! 28 !  9 ! 15 !  2 ! 36 ! 58 ! 22- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  A.S.D.PRO CALCIO CASTEL MADAMA  I 25 ! 28 !  6 ! 13 !  7 ! 39 ! 63 ! 24- I  4 !  2 !  1 !    !  1 !  1 !    !  1  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  A.S.D.NOVAROMA 2020             I 25 ! 28 !  6 ! 13 !  7 ! 25 ! 41 ! 16- I  1 !  2 !    !  1 !  1 !    !  1 !  1- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D.BORGATA TOR SAPIENZA      I 23 ! 28 !  6 ! 15 !  5 ! 41 ! 54 ! 13- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 14  A.S.D.VILLA GORDIANI            I 19 ! 28 !  4 ! 15 !  7 ! 30 ! 59 ! 29- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 15  A.S.D. ATLETICO MONTEPORZIO     I  0 ! 28 !  0 !  0 !  0 !  0 !  0 !  0  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I     (fuori classifica)              I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

 

VINCENTE GIRONE: ATLETICO TORRE MAURA      
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE C PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

SAN LORENZO CALCIO S.R.L. 13,90   1,00 0,15 12,75 

ASD FC TRUPPIAN 15,50   2,00   13,50 

NOVAROMA 2020 16,85 4,00 1,00   11,85 

SABINENSIS 18,00       18,00 

VILLA GORDIANI 21,05   1,00 1,45 18,60 

ATLETICO TORRE MAURA 21,40 4,00     17,40 

BORGATA TOR SAPIENZA 27,05   5,00   22,05 

PRENESTINO 27,50   8,00 0,60 18,90 

PRO CALCIO CASTEL MADAMA 30,55   10,00   20,55 

SPORTING COLLEFERRO 32,90   14,00   18,90 

GAVIGNANO 35,80 8,00 4,00 1,30 22,50 

ACUTO 38,30 4,00 5,00 2,75 26,55 

ATLETICO MONTEPORZIO f.class. 42,50 2,00 14,00 1,15 25,35 

REAL 7VILLE 50,05   28,00   22,05 

KOLBE PONTE MAMMOLO A.S.D 53,90 14,00 15,00   24,90 
 



CRL 444/5 
 

CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA - VITERBO 
 

GIRONE A 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1  A.S.D.QUARTIERE CAMPO DELL'ORO  I 67 ! 26 ! 21 !  1 !  4 ! 75 ! 24 ! 51  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.REAL TOLFA 2004           I 66 ! 26 ! 21 !  2 !  3 ! 85 ! 22 ! 63  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3        TARKNA 2017               I 53 ! 26 ! 16 !  5 !  5 ! 72 ! 24 ! 48  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4        TREVIGNANO CALCIO AMATORI I 50 ! 26 ! 16 !  8 !  2 ! 57 ! 40 ! 17  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.TUSCIA UNITED             I 46 ! 26 ! 13 !  6 !  7 ! 44 ! 27 ! 17  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6        FOOTBALL TEAM FALISCA     I 38 ! 26 ! 11 ! 10 !  5 ! 58 ! 51 !  7  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  U.S.D.CORCHIANO                 I 36 ! 26 ! 10 ! 10 !  6 ! 52 ! 62 ! 10- I  4 !  2 !  1 !    !  1 !  7 !  6 !  1  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.CSL SOCCER 21 8.0         I 36 ! 26 ! 10 ! 10 !  6 ! 55 ! 48 !  7  I  1 !  2 !    !  1 !  1 !  6 !  7 !  1- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  A.S.D.BLERA                     I 35 ! 26 ! 10 ! 11 !  5 ! 45 ! 50 !  5- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.TESSENNANO                I 23 ! 26 !  6 ! 15 !  5 ! 39 ! 72 ! 33- I  3 !  2 !  1 !  1 !    !  4 !  3 !  1  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  A.S.D.LEOCON                    I 23 ! 26 !  6 ! 15 !  5 ! 35 ! 56 ! 21- I  3 !  2 !  1 !  1 !    !  3 !  4 !  1- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12        A.S.D. AMATORI ALLUMIERE  I 21 ! 26 !  5 ! 15 !  6 ! 38 ! 66 ! 28- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D.VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC  I 20 ! 26 !  6 ! 18 !  2 ! 38 ! 70 ! 32- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 14  A.S.D.VETRIOLO                  I  1 ! 26 !    ! 25 !  1 ! 12 ! 93 ! 81- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

VINCENTE GIRONE: QUARTIERE CAMPO DELL’ORO    
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE A PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC 14,35     1,30 13,05 

CORCHIANO 15,25   1,00   14,25 

LEOCON 15,75     0,30 15,45 

TARKNA 2017 17,25 1,00 1,00 4,30 10,95 

QUARTIERE CAMPO DELL'ORO 20,10   1,00 2,75 16,35 

FOOTBALL TEAM FALISCA 21,30 2,00 4,00   15,30 

TUSCIA UNITED 21,40   5,00 3,05 13,35 

VETRIOLO 22,80 2,00 4,00   16,80 

TREVIGNANO CALCIO AMATORI 27,00 1,00   2,45 23,55 

CSL SOCCER 21 8.0 35,30 10,00   1,60 23,70 

REAL TOLFA 2004 35,40 18,00 3,00 0,60 13,80 

BLERA 37,35   20,00 1,60 15,75 

A.S.D. AMATORI ALLUMIERE 43,65 6,00 3,00 3,90 30,75 

TESSENNANO 55,15     1,30 53,85 
 



CRL 444/6 
 

CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA - RIETI 
 

GIRONE A 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1        CITTA DI POGGIO MIRTETO   I 65 ! 26 ! 20 !  1 !  5 ! 68 ! 27 ! 41  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.POL. MONTORIO ROMANO      I 65 ! 26 ! 20 !  1 !  5 ! 98 ! 21 ! 76  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.SPES POGGIO FIDONI        I 55 ! 26 ! 17 !  4 !  5 ! 49 ! 16 ! 33  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  A.S.D.STIMIGLIANO 1969          I 51 ! 26 ! 15 !  5 !  6 ! 56 ! 27 ! 29  I  3 !  2 !  1 !  1 !    !  5 !  3 !  2  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.CORESINA                  I 51 ! 26 ! 16 !  7 !  3 ! 72 ! 32 ! 40  I  3 !  2 !  1 !  1 !    !  3 !  5 !  2- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.D.SPORTING MDC LISCIANO     I 48 ! 26 ! 14 !  6 !  6 ! 52 ! 34 ! 18  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  A.S.D.SS PRO MARCELLINA         I 35 ! 26 ! 10 ! 11 !  5 ! 46 ! 39 !  7  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  ASDPOLMAGLIANESE                I 32 ! 26 !  9 ! 12 !  5 ! 37 ! 51 ! 14- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9  A.S.D.TOFFIA SPORT              I 27 ! 26 !  8 ! 15 !  3 ! 39 ! 54 ! 15- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 10  A.S.D.POGGIO CATINO             I 25 ! 26 !  6 ! 13 !  7 ! 35 ! 66 ! 31- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 11  A.S.D.CITTA MENTANA CALCIO 1947 I 21 ! 26 !  6 ! 16 !  4 ! 31 ! 60 ! 29- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 12  A.S.D CAPRADOSSO                I 16 ! 26 !  5 ! 19 !  2 ! 20 ! 74 ! 54- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 13  A.S.D.REAL MONTELEONE SABINO    I 14 ! 26 !  4 ! 20 !  2 ! 40 ! 89 ! 49- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

! 14  A.S.D.SPORT SABINA 2021         I  8 ! 26 !  2 ! 22 !  2 ! 25 ! 78 ! 53- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

VINCENTE GIRONE: CITTA’ DI POGGIO MIRTETO (dopo spareggio)    
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE A PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

SPORTING MDC LISCIANO 10,30   1,00 0,30 9,00 

CITTA DI POGGIO MIRTETO 18,90 1,00 5,00 0,15 12,75 

SS PRO MARCELLINA 19,35       19,35 

CORESINA 19,55 2,00 2,00 1,15 14,40 

SPORT SABINA 2021 22,90 2,00 5,00 0,15 15,75 

POL. MONTORIO ROMANO 24,20 6,00 8,00   10,20 

TOFFIA SPORT 32,70 3,00 4,00 5,45 20,25 

POGGIO CATINO 33,40 5,00 1,00 1,60 25,80 

MAGLIANESE 40,40 10,00 15,00 1,15 14,25 

SPES POGGIO FIDONI 43,00 24,00 1,00   18,00 

REAL MONTELEONE SABINO 45,25 14,00 8,00 3,30 19,95 

CITTA MENTANA CALCIO 1947 55,25 22,00 1,00 3,90 28,35 

CAPRADOSSO 68,00 32,00 5,00 4,15 26,85 

STIMIGLIANO 1969 156,10 2,00 5,00 3,60 145,50 
 



CRL 444/7 
 

CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA - FROSINONE 
 

GIRONE A 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1        ISOLA LIRI 1925           I 43 ! 16 ! 14 !  1 !  1 ! 58 ! 10 ! 48  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2        AMATORI CALCIO SAN GIOVAN I 41 ! 16 ! 13 !  1 !  2 ! 53 ! 15 ! 38  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3  A.S.D.TUFANO CALCIO             I 29 ! 16 !  9 !  5 !  2 ! 39 ! 23 ! 16  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  A.S.D.M.S.G.C. 2018             I 23 ! 16 !  7 !  7 !  2 ! 37 ! 39 !  2- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.VILLA LATINA 2.0          I 22 ! 16 !  6 !  6 !  4 ! 30 ! 33 !  3- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  SSDARLPICUS                     I 18 ! 16 !  5 !  8 !  3 ! 29 ! 32 !  3- I  3 !  2 !  1 !  1 !    !  2 !  1 !  1  ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7  A.S.D.SAN ROCCO                 I 18 ! 16 !  6 ! 10 !    ! 19 ! 36 ! 17- I  3 !  2 !  1 !  1 !    !  1 !  2 !  1- ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8        ASD ATLETICO BROCCOSTELLA I 11 ! 16 !  3 ! 11 !  2 ! 34 ! 59 ! 25- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9        A.S.D. ATLETICO POFI      I  3 ! 16 !  1 ! 15 !    ! 13 ! 65 ! 52- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 

 

VINCENTE GIRONE: ISOLA LIRI 1925   
  
 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE A PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

SAN ROCCO 9,30     0,15 9,15 

TUFANO CALCIO 12,50 1,00   4,30 7,20 

M.S.G.C. 2018 12,80   1,00 1,45 10,35 

AMATORI CALCIO SAN GIOVAN 19,50 1,00 4,00 1,15 13,35 

VILLA LATINA 2.0 21,30   2,00 1,30 18,00 

ISOLA LIRI 1925 24,20 9,00 5,00   10,20 

ASD ATLETICO BROCCOSTELLA 30,40 10,00 5,00 1,15 14,25 

PICUS 30,90 4,00 8,00 0,15 18,75 

A.S.D. ATLETICO POFI 172,80 2,00 25,00   145,80 
 



CRL 444/8 
 

GIRONE B 
 

*======================================================================================================================== 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A    

*======================================================================================================================== 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S!  DIF! 

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  1        SUIO TERME                I 37 ! 16 ! 12 !  3 !  1 ! 38 ! 11 ! 27  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  2  A.S.D.FOLGORE MAIANO            I 35 ! 16 ! 10 !  1 !  5 ! 35 ! 11 ! 24  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  3        GO SPORT ASD              I 33 ! 16 ! 10 !  3 !  3 ! 47 ! 15 ! 32  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  4  A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA SANTELIANA   I 29 ! 16 !  9 !  5 !  2 ! 36 ! 22 ! 14  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  5  A.S.D.INTERAMNA LIRENAS         I 20 ! 16 !  5 !  6 !  5 ! 23 ! 27 !  4- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  6  A.S.  PENITRO                   I 16 ! 16 !  4 !  8 !  4 ! 20 ! 43 ! 23- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  7        A.S.D CASALVIERI          I 13 ! 16 !  3 !  9 !  4 ! 17 ! 31 ! 14- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  8  A.S.D.F.C. CASALATTICO          I 11 ! 16 !  2 !  9 !  5 ! 19 ! 38 ! 19- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

!  9        ASD SAN GIORGIO A LIRI 19 I  3 ! 16 !    ! 13 !  3 ! 12 ! 55 ! 43- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

*======================================================================================================================== 

 
VINCENTE GIRONE: SUIO TERME   
 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 

SOCIETA’ GIRONE B PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

F.C. CASALATTICO 6,90     0,15 6,75 

FOLGORE MAIANO 11,45 2,00     9,45 

A.S.D CASALVIERI 15,00     0,15 14,85 

GO SPORT ASD 16,05 2,00   1,75 12,30 

ASD SAN GIORGIO A LIRI 19 18,95   5,00 0,15 13,80 

SUIO TERME 25,30 2,00 11,00 0,15 12,15 

INTERAMNA LIRENAS 26,50 1,00 12,00   13,50 

PENITRO 34,45 13,00 6,00   15,45 

POLISPORTIVA SANTELIANA 46,65 13,00 8,00 3,60 22,05 
 

 

 
Pubblicato in Roma il 26 giugno 2024 
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